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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX and 1000Base FX Gigabit Ethernet copper
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fibre

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure
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1 MB

12 Gbps

1488095pps

10 KB
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12/24/48VDC (10~50VDC) & 110/220VAC(90~264VAC) 8 110/220VDC(90~264VDC) ,JTsR
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35 mmx100 mmx80 mm
IP40

470 g
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-40°C ~ +85°C
-40°C ~ +85°C

0% ~ 95%, FiLhE

FCC Part 15 Subpart B class A, EN55022 class A

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) | j&4: 850 nm

EZ

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) B 1310 nm

=21 = AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&4: 1310 nm

1000Base FX
AVC-SFP-SX (550m) I 850 nm

EZ:

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) | 3&¥: 1310 nm

[=2] =] AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | &i<: 1310 nm
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